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Auburn, Maine Septembet 7, 2003 8:31 A.M.Weather:
|l,ce Drv/Tor NArvrE AcE i crry ST TIME

1-

2
3
4
5
5
7

I
9

10
11
L2
1_3

L4
L5
T6
L7
l_8
L9
20
2L
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3L
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
4L
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49

1,/4L
L/32
2/32
2/4a
3/4a
1,/3L
3/32
4/ 4r
4/32
L/$
r/22
r/20
2 /rs
3 /rs
2/20
2 /3r
5/41,
6/4r
3 /20
3/3r
7 /4r
s/32
6/32
4/20
7 /32
s/20
6/20
r/32
1,/L2
4/3r
4/rs
7 /20
8/20
5/3r
6/3L
s/L5
8 /32
e /32
6/rs
e /20

L0/32
8 /4r
e /4L
L/26
L/L

rL/32
L/13

L0/20
7 /3L
2 /L2

Scot,t Brown
Keelyn Wu
Justin Valliere
Hans Brandes
Michael Trundy
Ronald Newbury
John Gagnon
Mike Grant
Dona1d Herbert,
Henry Blackford
Jenna Richardson
Chris Gat,chell
Dustin Will iamson
Seth Warren
Christoph Herrmanns
Ralph Fletcher
Dan Works
David Chiappetta
Matt,hew Cyr
Tom Menendez
Ken Voorhees
Ross LaFreniere
David Tomany
Ryan Davick
Chris MacDonald
Joe Lee
Jeffrey Ferl-and
Kelly Rodrique
Seth Crockett
Rex Holton
Doug McFarland
Justin Prat,t,
Gregory Pola
David Young
Gary Weber
Pete Tilney
Chri s Wil- l- iamson
KyIe Jackson
Jason St, . Onge
Andrew Ballard
Kevin RusseII
Michael LeCompte
Kirk Lundstrom
Susan Melcher
Jeff Arsenault
Rick Smith
Mandy lvey
Nathan Gosselin
Amos Woodward
Nick Kazar

Hebron
Auburn
Lewiston

China

A.uburn
Buckfield

Readfield

LewisLon
Lit,chf ield
Livermore

Saco
Lewiston
Acton

Portland

North Yarmouth

Lewiston
Kennebunkport
Greene
Lewist,on

Lewiston
Lewiston

Rumf ord
Limerick

Auburn
Auburn

l-5:44 5:05
L5:49 5:07
L7:02 5:30
17 :08 5:32
L7 :09 5 :32
L7 :20 5 :35
17 :25 5:38
L7 :26 5:38
1,7 :27 5:38
L7 :35 5:4I
L7 :49 5 :45
L7 :52 5 t46
18:1-3 5:53
L8 222 5:56
L8:29 5 :58
L8:32 5 :59
18 :34 6 :00
l-8 :38 6:01-
l-8:40 5:02
l-8:4L 5:02
l-8 : 47 6:04
1-8 :50 5:05
L8:52 5:06
1-8:56 6:07
L9:07 5:10
l-9:2L 6:15
L9:22 6: l-5
L9:22 6:15
1-9 :33 6:L9
L9:40 6 t2I
L9 :42 5:22
L9 :45 6:23
L9:48 6:24
1-9:50 6:24
L9:56 6 226
L9 :57 6:27
L9 :57 5:27
1-9 :58 6:27
L9:59 6:27
20:02 6:28
20:07 6:30
20 :08 5 :30
20:LL 6:31
20:L2 6:31
20 z1-4 6:32
20:L5 6:32
20:L9 6 234
20:21 6:34
20:24 6 :35
20:28 6:37

45
36
30
44
42
53
35
45
39
20
23
L7
24
29
L7
53
43
44
1_5

s0
47
38
37
L6
39
L7
1-8
39
L2
51-
29
L7
1,7
50
s6
27
35
33
25
L7
32
42
43
4L
45
3s
1-5
L5
54
1_3

ME
ME
ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME

ME
ME

ME
MEOuo
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ST

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

TIME

51- L2 / 32 Greg Desgrosseill ie 37 vl Auburn
52 L0 / 4I Robert Kus 46
53 7 /t5 Darren Winchenbach 22 vI Waldoboro
54 2/22 Sarah Coombs 24 I
55 tt/4t Paul Colby 46 vI Lewiston
56 8 /I5 James Machowski 28 { Wales
57 9 /L5 Jonat,hon Labont,e 22 vl Norwood
58 tZ/+t Gary Soucy 4L vI Lewiston
59 8/3L PauI Cote 50 vl

6 0 IL / 20 Tayro Knight, L6 vl

61 9 /3I Tom Swan 53 {
62 L3 / 4I Lee AII-en 48 vl

63 L2/20 Brian Dol-omont L7 vI

64 2/32 Debbie Moreau 32 I Canton
65 L0 / 3r Bob Pike 5 9 vl

66 14 / 4L Dan Thayer 45 vl

67 13 /20 Adam Petrin L6 vl

6 8 1,4 / 20 Dan Corson L6 vl

69 1- 5 / 41, Jon TutLle 4L vl Minot
7 0 L3 / 32 Eric Evans 3 5 ,4

7L 3 /32 Maria Haefele 39 I
72 LL/3L Mark Danyla 50 vI Auburn
73 2/26 Anne Ivey 42 I

^74 
L5/20 Mark Lawrence t7 '4

-75 
!2/3L Mike Simoneau 55 vl Livermore

75 3/26 Maureen Sproul 47 I
77 4/26 Vicki Bryant. 45 I
78 I/2 David Baker 4L vl Lewiston
79 L4/gZ Mike Laliberte 33 fl Portland
80 rc/4! Ed Crockett 42 vI Portland
81 t5/20 Angel Alberto 1-8 ',I82 L5/32 Brian Chartier 31 vI

83 l7 /20 Dan Reynolds l7 '4

84 tz/+t Steve Marst,on 40 vI

85 L6/32 Mark Dolloff 39 q

86 1,7 /32 Mark Stevens 38 'I Lisbon Fa1ls
87 3 /L2 Tom Esponnette L4 vl Auburn
88 2/t3 Erin Bougie L8 I
89 $/lz Danny Poisson 34 vl

90 4/32 Lousisa Wickard 39 I
9L tg/+t Steve RoIIins 4L vI Bowdoinham
92 L9 / 41, Kendall Preston 49 vl

93 20 /4L Kevin O'Leary 4L vl

94 L9 /32 Rick Quaintance 39 vl Auburn
g5 3/L3 ilasmine Barrett 1-6 I
95 L3/31- Tom Craigs 55 vl Lewiston
97 L8/20 Mark Kelly t6 vI

98 L4/3! Paul Yates 52 vl Pemaquid
99 L/4 Valerie Abrad.i 43 I tisbon

ooo {/n Michelle Perron !4 r Poland

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

20:32 6 :38
20 234 5:39
20:36 6:39
20:37 6240
20 237 6 :40
20:39 6:40
20 :41, 6 :4L
20:45 6242
20 :46 6 :42
20 :48 6 :43
20:49 6243
20 252 6:44
20 :56 6:46
2L202 6248
2L: 06 6:49
2I: l-0 6 :50
2L:13 6 :51
2L: l-3 6 :51-
2L:L4 5 :51
2L: L9 5 :53
2I:2A 5 254
2L:2L 6 :54
2L:22 5:54
2I: 31- 6 :57
2L:33 6:58
2L:35 6:58
2L:37 6:59
2L:38 6:59
2I:40 7 : 00
2L:4L 7:.00
2L:42 7 : 00
2L:47 7 :02
2L:50 7:03
2L:51- 7 :03
2L: 53 7 :04
21,:55 7 : 05
2L:57 7 : 05
2L:58 7:06
22 :02 7 :07
22 :03 7 :07
22 :03 7 :07
22 :08 7 :09
22 :09 7 :09
22 :09 7 :09
22:L2 7 : l-0
22:I3 7 : l-0
22:L8 7 :L2
22:20 7 :L3
22:2L 7 :13
22 :2L 7 :1,3

ME
ME
ME
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lcn orvlror NAME AcE i crrY
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1-01- 4/I2 Woody Mawhinney 1-3 vl Auburn
t02 4/t3 Telma Rosquete t7 I
l-03 L/1,0 Diane Haughney 51 I Lewiston
1,04 2 / 2 Darren Bernier 4L vl Minot,
L05 5/32 Paula Rousseau 39 I Lewiston
1-05 Z/tO Jeanne Weber 54 I Lewiston
107 1-5/3I Ken Sala 55 vl Mechanic Falls
108 3/22 Katie King 20 f Turner
1-09 S/tl Amy Damon !6 I Livermore
110 6 /32 Mariette St . Pierre 32 I tisbon
11-1 21-/41- Eugene HoIm 49 vl Lewiston
Lt2 20 /32 John St . Cyr 36 vl Lewist,on
113 6 / 13 Kayla Cummings L6 I
LI4 7 /32 Sarah Quaintance 31- I Auburn
1-L5 2l/32 Brian O',Ma1ley 37 vl

1-16 22/32 Marc Robitille 36 vI

1L7 !/8 A1fred Martorelli 60 vI Bailey Island
11-8 2/e John Howe 68 vl WaEerford
1-19 22 / +t Danie1 Morrow 4L vl Auburn
t20 4/22 Jennifer Hannibal 25 I Buckfield
L2I L6/3I Barcy O'Neil- 51- vl

l-22 5/L2 Matthew Tribou 1-3 vI Auburn
1,23 10/L5 David Hediger 27 {

124 A/I2 Ian M. Trundy L4 { Hebron

-25 
3/8 Jim Moore 60 { Waterville

126 S/26 Joanne Cole 47 I New Gloucester
1-27 23 / 32 Tony St, . Pierre 3I vl Jay
L28 7 /L3 Beth Esponnette 1-5 I Auburn
l-29 23 / 4I Robert Wales 44 'II Wa1es
1-30 L/\ Jen Bowman 29 I Lewiston
131 4/8 Douglas Hodgkin 64 vl Lewiston
1,32 t7 /3L Peter Gagnon 59 q

1-33 24/lZ Steve Simonton 39 vl Lewiston
L34 24/4I Ron Pontbriand 46 vl Po1and
13 5 Lg / 3I Ron PouI in 54 vI Lisbon
136 8/L3 AIi Nolan L7 I
L37 5 /22 Booke Pinkham 25 I Turner
L38 6/22 Leah Trommer 23 I Leeds
1-39 7 /22 Sheree Leger 23 3 Beverly
14 0 25 / 32 Jason Landry 3 0 vI

IAL L9 / 3I Darrel l Toothaker 5 5 vl WiI ton
L42 8 /32 Kirstie Wilkins 32 I
I43 25 /4L Pete Esponnette 43 vl Auburn
t44 Ze /4! Michael CarroII 47 vl Lewiston
L45 I/I Rona1d Chase 62 vl Durham
146 9/32 Deborah Gaudreau 38 I Brunswick
L47 6/26 Lisa Despres 4I l
1,48 20/3L tqike Brooks 57 vl Danville
t49 26/32 Bradley Reed 32 { Lisbon Falls

ÎSO 27 /41 CarI Wilcox 40 vl New Gloucsterv

TIME
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ME
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ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
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22:25 7 :14
22:27 7 :L5
22:30 7 :L6
22:31 7:16
22:33 7 :L7
22:33 7 :A7
22:33 7 :17
22:34 7 :L7
22:35 7 :L8
22:36 7:L8
22:38 7 :L9
22:45 7:21,
22 248 7 :22
22:49 7 :22
22:49 7 :22
22:50 7 :22
22:56 7 :24
23 :02 7 :26
23 :05 7 :28
23 :07 7 :28
23 :07 7 :28
23 :09 7 :29
23:L6 7 :31,
23 :1,8 7 :3L
23:23 7 :33
23 :25 7 :34
23 :26 7 :34
23 :26 7 :34
23:29 7 :35
23:30 7:35
23:34 7 :37
23:36 7 :37
23 :38 7:38
23 :39 7 :38
23 :42 7 :39
23 :43 7 :44
23 :45 7 :40
23 :48 7 :4L
23 :49 7 :4I
23:50 7142
23:50 7:42
23:50 7:42
23:52 7 :42
23:58 7:44
24 :47 7 :47
24 :07 7 :47
24:08 7 :48
24:13 7:49
24:L6 7 :50
24t30 7:55
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TIME

151
L52
153
L54
1-55
1_5 6
]-57
158
159
160
L6I
r62
153
L64
1_65

L66
L57
1-58
]-59
]-70
L7L
172
173

]74

-7sL76
L77
1,7 g

L7g
180
181
r82
183
1-84
1-85
L86
L87
l_88
189
1-90
r_91-

L92
1-93
L94
1-95
L96
197
198

_L99

-00-

8/22
28/4L
27 /32

7 /26
r0/32
fi,/1,5
28/32
Lr/32

e /13
L2/32
8/26
e/26
e/22
7 /12

Lo/22
2e/32
13/32
2r/3L

8 /tz
12 /rs
L4/32
LL/22
s/8

2e/4r
L2/22
22/3L
L3/22
L/2
3/ro
e /L2

30/32
L0/26
23/3r
rs/32
24/3L
25/3r
2/r0
6/8

30 /4r
7 /8

L0/L3
3L/ 4r
Le/20
L6/32
L/L

L4/22
1,L /L3
L7 /32
Ls /22
L6/22

Aimee Genung
Richard Beauchesne
John Potvin
Kim Finethy
Corie Learned
Dana St,apl-es
Norman Morgan
Georgia VaIIee
Nicole Graham
EI :-zabeth Hart,f ord
Beryle Martin
Toni Perron
Rennee Blacken
Dave Tirabassi
Audrey Machowski
Lucas Hartford
Rebecca Herzig
Michael Raymond
Michael CaII
David Duncan
Holly Dubord
Amy Hediger
Richard Houle
Jeanne Samson
Riche1le Dube
Bill Trommer
Ethel Wilkerson
Judy Castonquay
Faye Gagnon
Jacob Davis
Louie Turcotte
Susan Beau1e
Robert DeWit,t
Victoria Foster
Wayne HaII
Byron Cook
Luey Wilcox
Jerry St.Amand
St,eve Mehalcik
John CoIe
Meaghan O'Neil
PauI Bruns
Max Mogensen
Omthae Vattaso
Ryan Abradi
Kat,h1een Legendre
Mallory Pleger
Elaine Gammon
Jennifer King
Melissa Marge

Carrabassett

Lisbon
Brunswick

Auburn
Lisbon FaIIs
Turner

Litchfield

Lewist,on
WaIes
Litchfield
Lewiston
Lewiston

Lewiston
Livermore
PoIand

Lewiston
Lewi ston
Leeds

Lewist,on
MinoL

Lewiston

Lisbon

Norway

New GtoucsLer
Winslow
Lewiston
New Gloucester

Auburn
WaIes
Lisbon
Lewiston

Auburn
Bowdoinham

24:38 7 :57
24:47 8:00
24:49 8:01
24252 8202
24 253 8 202
24257 8:03
24:58 8 : 04
25 :00 8:04
25:04 8:06
25 :08 8:07
25:L6 8 :10
25:25 8:L2
25:26 8:13
25:26 8:l-3
25:28 8:13
25 z 31- 8 : l-4
25:38 8:L7
25 :38 8:L7
25:38 8:17
25:39 8:17
25:4L 8:l-8
25 :47 8:20
25 :48 8 :20
25 :51 8 :2L
25:58 8:23
26202 8:24
26 :03 8 :25
26 :09 8 :27
26:L3 8:28
26:39 8 :36
26:48 8:39
26:49 8:40
26251- 8:40
27 :00 8 :43
27 :0L 8 :43
27 2 02 8:44
27t07 8:45
27 :L2 8:47
27 :28 8:52
27 :35 8 :54
27 :37 8 :55
27 :39 8 :56
27:4L 8:55
27:4L 8:56
27 :42 8 257
27249 8:59
27 :50 8 :59
28:05 9:04
28:09 9:05
28:L2 9:06

26
43
34
46
33
24
34
36
L6
31-
40
42
20
L2
27
30
32
s3
r_3

20
30
25
63
49
2L
s3
27
47
s8
1-3

39
4L
s9
37
s6
s5

8
50
43
62
L7
48
L6
30
1-5
27
L6
38
29
29

ME
ME

ME
ME
ME

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
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-__

ST TIME

20L
202
203
204
205
206
207

,209
209
2L0
2TI
21,2
2L3
2L4
21,5
2L6
21,7
2L8
2]-9
220
22L
222
223

j,24

-r2s226
227
228
229
230
23r
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241,
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249lsov

20/20
1,3 / L5
L8/32
17 /22
1,2 / !3
LL/25
L2/26
26/3a
4/L0
s/Lo

18/22
32 / 41,
L3/26
13 /r3
27 /3L
33/4L
re /22
1,4 / 26
1s /26
L6/26
17 /26
re /32
1,9 / 26
1,9 / 26
34/4L
20/32
L0/L2
2A/26
2/4

28/3L
20/22
2e/3L

6 /Lo
21, / 26
2L/32
22/26
22/32
2r/22
14/Ls
3s/4r

7 /r0
3L/32
2/2

23/32
8/L0

30 /3L
Ls /Ls

3 /ro
36 /4L
24/32

28:24
28 :28
28:30
28 :42
28 :50
28:50
28 :54
29 :00
29 :0A
29 :03
29 :09
29 :1- 1-

29 :23
29 :33
29 :35
29:38
29 :39
29 :43
29 :44
29 :45
29 :49
29 :49
29 :58
30:01-
30:05
30:09
30:1-0
30:1-3
30:1-6
30 :26
30 :28
30:38
30:40
30: 4L
30:53
31-:00
31- : 12
31-: l-3
31 : l-5
31-: l-9
31-:31-
31:38
31-:39
31- :42
3l- :45
31- :52
31-:53
31:59
32 :1,0
32:L7

9 : l-0
9 :11-
9 :1"2
9:L6
9:L9
9:19
9 :20
9 :22
9 :22
9 223
9 :25
9 :25
9 :29
9 232
9 :33
9 :34
9 :34
9:36
9 :35
9:36
9:38
9:38
9 :40
9 :4L
9 :43
9 :44
9244
9 :45
9 :46
9:50
9 :50
9 :53
9 254
9 :54
9:58

1-0:00
l-0 :04
10 :05
1-0 :05
10 :07
l-0:10
l-0 : l-3
1-0 :13
L0:14
l-0:1-5
L0:L7
10:18
L0 :20
L0 :23
I0 :25

Wesley Davis
Justin Pelletier
Mary Syphers
Missy Bilodeau
Samantha Gaudet
Brenda Trytek
Jane Hubley
Steve Hochstadt
Karen Nyberg
Shercy Chabot
Meghan Lyons
Fern Como
Kristy Johnson
AI isha Stevens
Roger Laj oie
Norman Duphily
Sarah Burt,chell
Michelle Orlando
Laura McNeill
Nancy ForLier
Kathy Bult,er
Deb Amorsoso
BeLsy Emmons
Sheri Vervil-Ie
Ron Davis
Heidi Audet
fsaca Allen
MarLha Stone
Donna Beaulieu
David Griswold
Rebecca Hefty
Ron Jacques
Kathy Pike
Mary McRae
GreLchen Stevens
Monique Hebert
Melissa Martin
Jen Desj ardins
Derek Levesque
Dan Desj ardins
Janet, Kazar
Wes Peaslee
Suzanne Blais
Sheri Goul-et
Eileen Hamilton
Harcy Simones
Scott Fecteau
Amanda Stevens
Phill ip St, . Pierre J
Ronda LeCompte

Lewiston

Turner

Lewiston

Lewiston
Auburn

Freeport

Auburn

Lewi ston

Poland
PoIand
Auburn
Auburn
Lewist,on

Lisbon Falls

Lisbon
Lewist,on

Lewiston
Auburn
Auburn
Lewiston
Lewiston
Scarborough
Auburn

Lisbon Falls
Canton
Lewist,on

L6
23
33
27
r-5
46
4g
55
52
56
29
47
40
L7
57
48
27
42
45
47
47
32
43
42
4L
32
13
49
4L
51
28
s0
54
48
37
42
30
26
27
47
s0
37
45
38
s3
54
25
1-3

48
38

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME

ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
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Auburn, Maine Septembet 7, 2003 8:31 A.M.Weather:^-.Icu Drv/ToT NAME

-__

AGE J CITY

25L
252
253
254
255
2s6
257
258
2s9
260
26r
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
27L
272
273

fr,j4

-r7s276
277
278
279
280
28r
282
283
284
28s
286
287
288
289
290

2s/32
37 /4L
3/4
e/Lo
8/8

26/32
32/32
r/3
4/ro
s/L0

23/26
6/ao

27 /32
28/32
2e /32
Lo/rc

7 /L0
30/32
T/L

Lr / 1,2

38/4L
L2 / 1,2

3e/4L
L/T

40/4r
L/L

24/26
4r/ 4r

8/L0
25/26
e/ro

1,0 /L0
26/25
22/22
3L/32
2/3

32/32
3/3

3r/3r
4/4

tise Clout,ier
Mark Mogensen
Alice Chamberlin
Pamela Rolfe
Lennie Stack
Lisa Furbish
Don Beauchesne
Carl-ton Mendell
Kristal Robishaw
Alexandra Davis
Cheryf MaCormick
Elizabeth Sabine
Vicki Lemieux
Christ,ine Riendeau
Christine Dube
Samantha Ryan
Tiffany Levesque
Debra Levesque
Ruth Choat
Sam Abradi
Richard Abradi
Reid Allen
PauI Allen
Pat, Buckley
Ross Peralt,a
Charles Bickford
Darlene Labonte
Paul Labonte
MaKayIa Stevens
Kim Costa
Shay1a Sabine
Hannah Bl-ais
Vicky Wiegman
Tori Falardeau
Hazel Wightman
Richard Cahill
Tammy Davis
Julius MarzuL
Don Penta
Karen Choat

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Winthrop
Westbrook

Portland
Lisbon Falls
Sabattus
Leeds

Lewiston
Lewist,on
Lewiston
Lewiston

Lisbon

Linconville
Auburn
Auburn

Auburn

Leeds

Auburn
Auburn
Sabattus
Gorham
Windham
Lewiston

32:2L ]-0:27
32:22 ]-A:27
32 :38 1-0:32
32:46 10 : 35
33 : l-l- 1-0 :43
33 :L2 10 :43
33 :15 10: 44
33 :23 l-0: 47
33:25 1-0 :48
33:46 1-0:54
33 : 47 1-0 :54
33 :51 l-0 :56
33 :55 l-0 :57
34 :00 1-0 :59
34:03 L1-:00
34:56 ]-]-:17
34:58 1,L:17
35:01- l-l-:18
35 : L7 1,L:23
35:1-8 LL:24
35:22 LL:25
35 : 24 Ll.:26
35 :32 LL:28
35 : 34 LA:29
35:1-9 L]-:43
35:29 l-l-: 47
35:30 ]-L:47
36: 48 l-1:53
36 : 49 l-1:53
36:50 l-l-:53
36 :53 LI:54
37 :31- L2 :07
37:33 L2:07
37:36 1,2:08
39 :24 L2 z 43
39:4I L2:49
40:38 13:07
44:54 1-4:30
45:56 l-4:50
50: 49 L6:24

36
47
42
58
67
3s
39
81-
L2
1_1

42
13
34
31-
31-
56
l_0
36
1-0
1-0
45

8
43
65
47
50
44
46
1-0
46
L2
L2
42
27
36
72
30
77
57
4T

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME



L/A 5K Bridge Run ard Kids Fun Run
USATF Certified. Registrat.ion No. MEO0005WN

Auburn, Maj-ne Septembet 7, 2003 8:31 A.M.Weather2 1 degrees

1-

1_

********** AWARDS LI3T **************

********** FEMALE OVERALl RESULTS ***********
Jenna Richardson 23 China ME L7:49

********** MALE OVERAITL RESULTS ***********
Scott Brown 45 PR 1- L5244

********** FEMALE IvIASTERS OVIRALL RESULTS **********
********** I,IALE IqASTERS OVETALL RESULTS **********

* * * * * * * * * * I\,IASTERS AGE -GR )UP RESUITTS * * * * * * * * * *

o"

1
2
3

L
2
3

1
2
3

L

1_

2
3

1-

2
3

1'
2
3

1
2
3

1_

2
3

1-

2

3

FEMALE AGE GRO JP: 1- 1,4
1-00 Michelle Perron L4 Pol rnd
L87 Luey Wilcox 8 New Gloucster
248 Amanda St,evens 1-3 Lis)on Falls

MALE AGE GROU ?: 1- L4
29 Seth CrockeLt L2 Por =Iand
5 0 Nick Ka zar 1-3 Aub lrn
87 Tom Esponnette 14 Aub rrn

FEMATE AGE GROU ?: 1-5 L9
47 Mandy Ivey 15
8 8 Erin Bougj-e 18
95 Jasmine Barrett L6

MALE AGE GROUP: 15 L9
L2 Chris Gatche1l L7
1-5 Christoph Herrmanns L7
1-9 Mat,t,hew Cyr 1-5

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 20 29
54 Sarah Coombs 24

10 8 Kat,ie King 20 Tur ler
L20 Jennif er Hannibal 25 Buc <f ield

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 29
10 Henry Blackford 20
L3 Dustin Williamson 24 Aub-rrn
14 Seth Warren 29 Buc <field

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 30 39
28 Kelly Rodrique 39
64 Debbie Moreau 32 Can:on
7I Maria Haefel-e 39

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 39
2 Kee1yn Wu 36
3 Justin Valliere 30
7 John Gagnon 35 Lew iston

FEMi\LE AGE GROU ?: 4A 49
44 Susan MeI cher 4L
73 Anne Ivey 42
7 6 Maureen Sprou1 47

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 49
4 Hans Brandes 44
5 Michael Trundy 42 Heb ron
8 Mike Grant, 45

ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME

ME
ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

22 z2L
27 :07
31-:59

19 :33
20 :28
2L:57

20 zL9
2L:58
22 zL2

L7:52
l-8 :29
l-8 : 40

20 :37
22:34
23 207

l-7:35
18:13
L8 222

L9:22
2L:02
2A:2L

l-5 : 49
17 202
17 225

20 :1-2
2L 222
2L:35

1-7:08
L7 :09
L7 :26

ME
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1-

2

1
2
3

1
2
3

l_

2
3

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 50 59
1-03 Diane Haughney 51- Lewlston
106 Jeanne Weber 54 Lew lst,on
L7 9 Faye Gagnon 5 8 Min >t

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 59
6 Ronald Newbury 53 Aub trn

16 Ralph FleLcher 53
20 Tom Menendez 50 Lewlston

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 60 69
27 4 Pat Buckley 65

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 69
II7 A1fred Martorelli 50 Bai Ley Island
118 John Howe 58 Wat:rford
L25 Jim Moore 60 Wat,:rville

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 99
MALE AGE GROUP: 70 99

258 Carlton Mendell 81 Por--Iand
286 Richard Cahill 72 Aublrn
288 Jul ius Marzu1 7 7 Gor :am

ME 22:30
ME 22 233
ME 26: 13

ME 17:20
L8:32

ME l-8:4L

35:34

ME 22:56
ME 23:02
ME 23:23

ME 33 223
ME 39:4L
ME 44:54


